FileName

Ambience Gymnasium.wav

Book, open, turn pages, rapid.wav

Chair, Desk, Scoot, Scrape.wav

Desk, Book, Drop, Down.wav

Desk, Medium, Move, Scrape, Variation.wav
Desk, Move, Scrape, Fast.wav

Desk, Move, Scrape, Low.wav

Desk, Move, Scrape, Slow.wav

Desk, Move, Scrape, Variation.wav

Desk, Student, Sit, Move, Fidget.wav

Door, heavy, classroom, close.wav

Door, heavy, classroom, close 2.wav

Door, heavy, classroom, close, latch perspective.wav
Door, heavy, classroom, open.wav

Door, heavy, classroom, open, latch perspective.wav
Impulse Response, School, Classroom.wav
Impulse Response, School, Gymnasium.wav
Impulse Response, School, Hallway.wav
Impulse Response, School, Lavatory.wav
Impulse Response, School, Stairway.wav
Impulse Response, School, Theatre, Center Stage.wav
Lavatory, Paper towel dispensor.wav
Lavatory, Sink, Temporary Faucets.wav
Lavatory, Stall Door, open, close x2.wav
Lavatory, stall, toilet. flush.wav

Lavatory, toilet paper spindle.wav

Locker close x2.wav

Locker open 3.wav

Locker, open.wav

Locker, open 2.wav

Locker, open and close.wav

Duration Format

1:17
0:15
0:08
0:07
0:10
0:05
0:04
0:29
0:14
0:22
0:03
0:01
0:01
0:03
0:01
0:01
0:02
0:01
0:01
0:01
0:01
0:06
0:18
0:11
0:06
0:05
0:01
0:01
0:01
0:01
0:01

96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
48 24
96 32
96 24
96 24
96 32
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24

Description

Ambience Gymnasium

Book, open, turn pages, rapid

Chair, Desk, Scoot, Scrape

Desk, Book, Drop, Down

Desk, Medium, Move, Scrape, Variation
Desk, Move, Scrape, Fast

Desk, Move, Scrape, Low

Desk, Move, Scrape, Slow

Desk, Move, Scrape, Variation

Desk, Student, Sit, Move, Fidget

Door, heavy, classroom, close

Door, heavy, classroom, close 2

Door, heavy, classroom, close, latch perspective
Door, heavy, classroom, open

Door, heavy, classroom, open, latch perspective
Impulse Response, School, Classroom
Impulse Response, School, Gymnasium
Impulse Response, School, Hallway
Impulse Response, School, Lavatory
Impulse Response, School, Stairway

Impulse Response, School, Theatre, Center Stage

Lavatory, Paper towel dispensor
Lavatory, Sink, Temporary Faucets
Lavatory, Stall Door, open, close x2
Lavatory, stall, toilet. flush
Lavatory, toilet paper spindle
Locker close x2

Locker open 3

Locker, open

Locker, open 2

Locker, open and close



School, Cafeteria, Ambience.wav

School, Hallway, Ambience.wav

School, Lavatory, Ambience.wav

School, stairway, ambience.wav

Soap Dispenser, push.wav

Soap dispensor, hit.wav

Urinal, Flush.wav

Whiteboard, erase.wav

Whiteboard, marker in metal marker holder.wav
Whiteboard, marker, scribble.wav
Whiteboard, marker, scribble, squeaky.wav
Whiteboard, marker, write, checks and x.wav
Whiteboard, marker, write, cursive.wav
Whiteboard, marker, write, print.wav
Whiteboard, marker, write, student.wav

0:55
1:04
1:06
0:26
0:04
0:01
0:20
0:06
0:01
0:01
0:02
0:03
0:21
0:23
0:20

96 24 School, Cafeteria, Ambience

96 24 School, Hallway, Ambience

96 24 School, Lavatory, Ambience

96 24 School, stairway, ambience

96 24 Soap Dispenser, push

96 24 Soap dispensor, hit

96 24 Urinal, Flush

96 24 Whiteboard, erase

96 24 Whiteboard, marker in metal marker holder
96 24 Whiteboard, marker, scribble

96 24 Whiteboard, marker, scribble, squeaky
96 24 Whiteboard, marker, write, checks and x
96 24 Whiteboard, marker, write, cursive

96 24 Whiteboard, marker, write, print

96 24 Whiteboard, marker, write, student



