FileName	Duration	Format	Description
Ambience Gymnasium.wav	1:17	96 24	Ambience Gymnasium
Book, open, turn pages, rapid.wav	0:15	96 24	Book, open, turn pages, rapid
Chair, Desk, Scoot, Scrape.wav	0:08	96 24	Chair, Desk, Scoot, Scrape
Desk, Book, Drop, Down.wav	0:07	96 24	Desk, Book, Drop, Down
Desk, Medium, Move, Scrape, Variation.wav	0:10	96 24	Desk, Medium, Move, Scrape, Variation
Desk, Move, Scrape, Fast.wav	0:05	96 24	Desk, Move, Scrape, Fast
Desk, Move, Scrape, Low.wav	0:04	96 24	Desk, Move, Scrape, Low
Desk, Move, Scrape, Slow.wav	0:29	96 24	Desk, Move, Scrape, Slow
Desk, Move, Scrape, Variation.wav	0:14	96 24	Desk, Move, Scrape, Variation
Desk, Student, Sit, Move, Fidget.wav	0:22	96 24	Desk, Student, Sit, Move, Fidget
Door, heavy, classroom, close.wav	0:03	96 24	Door, heavy, classroom, close
Door, heavy, classroom, close 2.wav	0:01	96 24	Door, heavy, classroom, close 2
Door, heavy, classroom, close, latch perspective.wav	0:01	96 24	Door, heavy, classroom, close, latch perspective
Door, heavy, classroom, open.wav	0:03	96 24	Door, heavy, classroom, open
Door, heavy, classroom, open, latch perspective.wav	0:01	96 24	Door, heavy, classroom, open, latch perspective
Impulse Response, School, Classroom.wav	0:01	96 24	Impulse Response, School, Classroom
Impulse Response, School, Gymnasium.wav	0:02	48 24	Impulse Response, School, Gymnasium
Impulse Response, School, Hallway.wav	0:01	96 32	Impulse Response, School, Hallway
Impulse Response, School, Lavatory.wav	0:01	96 24	Impulse Response, School, Lavatory
Impulse Response, School, Stairway.wav	0:01	96 24	Impulse Response, School, Stairway
Impulse Response, School, Theatre, Center Stage.wav	0:01	96 32	Impulse Response, School, Theatre, Center Stage
Lavatory, Paper towel dispensor.wav	0:06	96 24	Lavatory, Paper towel dispensor
Lavatory, Sink, Temporary Faucets.wav	0:18	96 24	Lavatory, Sink, Temporary Faucets
Lavatory, Stall Door, open, close x2.wav	0:11	96 24	Lavatory, Stall Door, open, close x2
Lavatory, stall, toilet. flush.wav	0:06	96 24	Lavatory, stall, toilet. flush
Lavatory, toilet paper spindle.wav	0:05	96 24	Lavatory, toilet paper spindle
Locker close x2.wav	0:01	96 24	Locker close x2
Locker open 3.wav	0:01	96 24	Locker open 3
Locker, open.wav	0:01	96 24	Locker, open
Locker, open 2.wav	0:01	96 24	Locker, open 2
Locker, open and close.wav	0:01	96 24	Locker, open and close

School, Cafeteria, Ambience.wav	0:55	96 24	School, Cafeteria, Ambience
School, Hallway, Ambience.wav	1:04	96 24	School, Hallway, Ambience
School, Lavatory, Ambience.wav	1:06	96 24	School, Lavatory, Ambience
School, stairway, ambience.wav	0:26	96 24	School, stairway, ambience
Soap Dispenser, push.wav	0:04	96 24	Soap Dispenser, push
Soap dispensor, hit.wav	0:01	96 24	Soap dispensor, hit
Urinal, Flush.wav	0:20	96 24	Urinal, Flush
Whiteboard, erase.wav	0:06	96 24	Whiteboard, erase
Whiteboard, marker in metal marker holder.wav	0:01	96 24	Whiteboard, marker in metal marker holder
Whiteboard, marker, scribble.wav	0:01	96 24	Whiteboard, marker, scribble
Whiteboard, marker, scribble, squeaky.wav	0:02	96 24	Whiteboard, marker, scribble, squeaky
Whiteboard, marker, write, checks and x.wav	0:03	96 24	Whiteboard, marker, write, checks and x
Whiteboard, marker, write, cursive.wav	0:21	96 24	Whiteboard, marker, write, cursive
Whiteboard, marker, write, print.wav	0:23	96 24	Whiteboard, marker, write, print
Whiteboard, marker, write, student.wav	0:20	96 24	Whiteboard, marker, write, student